30 BEEEEE SEBBEE BE00E BEEEE BBBEE 88 B8 BB 88 2888

0:00
0:10
0:30
0:50

1:18
1:48

2:18
2:48

3:18
3:48

4:18
4:48

5:10 Sa
5:18 S
5:30 Sa
5:48 S
5:50 Sa

6:10 Sa
6:18 S
6:30 Sa
6:48 S
6:50 Sa

710
7:20 Sa
7:30
7:40 sa
7:50

8:00 Sa
8:10
8:20 Sa
8:30
8:40 sa
8:50

9:00 Sa
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50

10:00
10:10

Erkner
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
1:00 Uhr
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
2:00 Uhr
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
3:00 Uhr
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
4:00 Uhr
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
5:00 Uhr
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
6:00 Uhr
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
Schonefeld »
7:00 Uhr
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
8:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
9:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
10:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »

Giiltig ab: 09.12.2018
Alle Angaben ohne Gewéhr.
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P00 BEEE0E BEEEEE SUEBEE GEODEE BEEEMD BBEEEE BE68

Messe Sid

10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50

11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50

12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50

13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50

14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50

15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50

16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50

17:00
17:10
17:20
17:30

Sa
S

fahrt nur Samstag
fahrt nur Sonn- und Feiertag

Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
11:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
12:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
13:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
14:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
15:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
16:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
17:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
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17:40
17:50

18:00
18:10
18:20
18:30
18:40
18:50

19:00
19:10
19:20
19:30
19:40
19:50

20:00
20:10
20:20
20:30
20:40
20:50

21:00
21:10
21:20
21:30
21:40
21:50

22:00
22:10
22:20
22:30
22:40
22:50

23:00
23:10
23:20
23:30
23:40
23:50

Erkner
Schonefeld »
18:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
19:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
20:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
21:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
22:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
23:00 Uhr
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
Erkner
Schonefeld »
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